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	№
п/п
	Команды
	л/спорт
	дартс
	итог

	
	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	Место 
	очки

	1
	Богучаны
	2
	278
	1
	50
	2
	95

	2
	Невонка
	1
	290
	2
	45
	1
	95

	3
	Манзя
	8
	224
	3
	40
	4
	70

	4
	Шиверский
	10
	182
	4
	38
	8
	64

	5
	Осиновый
	3
	276
	5
	36
	3
	76

	6
	Гремучий
	9
	183
	6
	34
	10
	62

	7
	Хребтовый
	7
	230
	7
	32
	7
	64

	8
	Единая Россия
	6
	237
	8
	30
	6
	64

	9
	Таежный
	4
	240
	9
	28
	5
	66

	10
	Краслесинвест
	5
	240
	10
	26
	9
	62

	11
	Пинчуга
	-
	0
	11
	24
	11
	24

	12
	Ангарский
	-
	0
	12
	22
	12
	22



Преимущество в лыжных гонках.
Судья соревнований: Мухин В.А.
Секретарь соревнований: Бондарь В.В.
